
Specifications

Cassettes Road 11-Speed

2016 © Sun Race Sturmey-Archer Inc.

CSRX8  EAY CSRX8  EAX

11-42T 11-40T

11-13-15-17-19-
-21-24-28-32-36-42

11-13-15-17-19-
-21-24-28-32-36-40

1st~10th

11th

404g 392g

* For 11 Speed Road Hubs

6 Sprockets on 2 Spider Carriers

●

11-Speed (Wide Ratio)

Fluid Drive Plus™

Aluminum / Red Anodized

Hi-Tensile Steel

Aluminum / Red Anodized

Aluminum / Red Anodized

11 Speed

Sprocket
Material

Sprocket Finish

Spacer Material

Light Weight Holes

Lock Ring

A7075 Aluminum / Anodized

(O) Black Chrome / (X) Metallic Silver

Model No.

Speeds

Function

Number of Teeth

Gear Combination

Spider Material

Sprockets On Spider

Chain Compatibility

Average Weight



Specifications

Cassettes Road 11-Speed

2016 © Sun Race Sturmey-Archer Inc.

CSRZ1 EAS CSRZ1 EAU CSRX1 EAS CSRX1 EAU CSRX1 EAW CSRS3  EAU

11-Speed

Fluid Drive Plus™

11-28T 11-32T 11-28T 11-32T 11-36T 11-32T

11-12-13-14-15-
-17-19-21-23-25-28

11-12-13-14-15-
-17-19-21-24-28-32

11-12-13-14-15-
-17-19-21-23-25-28

11-12-13-14-15-
-17-19-21-24-28-32

11-12-13-15-17-
-19-21-24-28-32-36

11-12-13-14-15-
-17-19-21-24-28-32

Steel / ED Black

4 on 2 3 on 1 4 on 2 3 on 1 5 on 2 3 on 1

Hi-Tensile Steel

(X) Metallic Silver / 
(E) ED Black

●
Eng. Polymers

Steel / ED Black

11 Speed

278g 290g 278g 290g 360g 332gAverage Weight

11-Speed

Super Fluid Drive™

Hi-Tensile Steel

Number of Teeth

Gear
Combination

Function Super Fluid Drive™

11-Speed

Aluminum / Red AnodizedSpider Material

Sprockets On Spider

 (O) Black Chrome / (X) Metallic Silver

●

Sprocket Finish

Light Weight Holes

Sprocket Material

Aluminum / Red Anodized

11 Speed

Hi-Tensile Steel

●

 (T) Titanium-Nitride

6061 Aluminum / Red Anodized 

11 Speed

Aluminum / Red Anodized

6061 Aluminum / Red Anodized 

Model No.

Speeds

Spacer Material

Lock Ring

Chain Compatibility

Aluminum / Red Anodized


